

December 21, 2021

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001
Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Newspaper advertisement - Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

Kindly note that duplicate share certificates will be issued to the concerned shareholder in case no objection is received on the advertisement.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor) General Manager - Secretarial

Encl.: As above



NANCIAL EXPRESS

ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED

CIN: L99999MH1984PLC032172

Registered Office: Sadoday Gyan (Ground Floor), Opp. NADT, Nelson Square, Nagpur, Maharashtra - 440013, India.

Website: www.zimlab.in, E-mail: cs@zimlab.in
Telephone No: Registered Office: - 0712-2981960, Works Office: - 07118-271990

NOTICE

Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to Investor **Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority**

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (the Rules), as amended, the Equity Shares of the Company in respect of which dividend has remained unclaimed or unpaid for a period of seven consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to

consecutive years or more are required to be transferred by the Company to the DEMAT Account of the IEPF Authority.

The Company has sent individual notices to the concerned shareholders who have not claimed dividend for seven consecutive years starting from the Financial Year 2013-14 at their registered addresses whose shares are liable

to be transferred to the IEPF Authority advising them to claim their unclaimed dividends. The Company has uploaded details of the concerned shareholders whose shares are due for transfer to the IEPF Authority on its website www.zimlab.in. Shareholders are requested to refer to the said website to verify the details of unclaimed dividends and the shares which are

The concerned shareholder(s) holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority, may note that upon transfer of shares to IEPF Authority, the original share certificate(s) which are registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled and be decayed concerning. The Shareholders may further note that the details

deemed non-negotiable. The Shareholders may further note that the details

uploaded by the Company on its website shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of issue of New Share Certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of Shares to Account of IEPF pursuant to the said Rules. In respect of shares held in DEMAT Form necessary Corporate Action shall be

initiated by the Company for transfer of Shares to DEMAT Account of IEPF as

In case the concerned shareholders do not claim their unclaimed dividends by 19th March, 2022, the Company shall with a view to comply with the Rules, transfer the shares to the IEPF Authority without any further notice to the shareholders and no liability shall lie against the Company in respect of

the shares so transferred.

The shareholders may note that upon transfer of the shares to IEPF Authority, including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, the same can be claimed only from the IEPF Authority by making a separate application to the IEPF Authority in Form IEPF-5 as prescribed under the Rules and the same is made available at IEPF website i.e. www.iepf.gov.in. For any queries in respect of the above matter, shareholders may contact our RTA - Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., C-101, 247 Park, LBS. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai -400083, Tel No.: (022) 49186270, e-mail: iepf.shares@linkintime.co.in

liable to be transferred to the IEPF Authority.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Hero

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela R Vasant Kunj - Phase II, New Delhi - 110070 CIN: 135911D11984PLC017354 | Phone: 011-46044220 Fax: 011-46044399 | E-mail: secretarialho@heromotocorp.c Website: www.heromotocorp.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd. (Company) are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to request received from concerned shareholder, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the said original Share Certificates (Face Value 82.7.4) in his famour.

Rs.2/-) in his favour:			- 100 mar		
Shareholders	Face Value	Distinctive Nos.	No.(s)	Shares	
	Laboratoric Co.	1464316-1464365	29296	50	
DI II DI ALCO MA	101101	The state of the s	517116	250	
	Name SHANKAR	Name Value SHANKAR Rs.10/-	Name Value SHANKAR Rs.10/- 1464316-1464365	Name Value No.(s) SHANKAR Rs.10/- 1464316-1464365 29296	

Any person having objection to issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates. Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the in the above mentioned Share Certificates. For Hero MotoCorp Ltd

Neerja Sharma Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer Place: New Delhi Date: 20.12.2021

ZYDUS WELLNESS LIMITED

Zydus ZYDUS WELLNESS LIMITED Wellness A subsidiary Company of Cadila Healthcare Limite

Regd. Office : Zydus Corporate Park, Scheme No. 63, Survey No. 536, Near Valshnodevi Circle Khoraj (Gandhinagar), Sarkhej - Gandhinagar Highway, Ahmedabad - 382481 Website: www.zyduswellness.com; CIN L15201GJ1994PLC023490

Notice

Notice is hereby given that the Company has received an intimation from the below mentioned shareholder, that the Share Certificate pertaining to the Equity Shares held by her as per details given below is lost / misplaced:

	Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Distinctive Numbers	24 1	No. of Shares	Certificate No.	
į	-		5792602 - 5792647	015152	46	61285	
ı	1.	Aradhna Dikshit	5/92002 - 3/3204/	010102	-		

If the Company does not receive any objection within 7 days from the date of publication of this notice, the Company will proceed to issue a duplicate Share Certificate to the aforesaid shareholder. The public is hereby cautioned not to deal with the above Share Certificate anymore and the Company will not be responsible for any loss/damage occurring thereby.

Date: December 20, 2021

Place: Ahmedabad

For ZYDUS WELLNESS LIMITED S/d- DHANRAJ P. DAGAR Company Secretary

or the ament the w and isting

ACTOSS

It will also help streng the bank's presence in state. Equitas is keen to m difference in this space by viding value for the m invested with the bank, he

NANCE COMPANY LIMITED

5510DL1990PLC040705 5TC Market, Geetanjali, New Delhi-110017 or. Square One Mall, Saket, New Delhi-110017 esis599@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinan

Y GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AN

tra-Ordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of heduled to be held on Monday, 17th Janustered office of the Company situated ali, New Delhi -110017 to transact tice convening the said EGM.

EGM, Instructions for e-voting, Proxy Form to members by e-mail whose e-mail ID. itory and physical copies by permitted n d address. The Notice is also availabl sisfinance.net, on Stock Exchange's We the www.evotingindia.com.

M will be completed on 21" December, 20 on 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the less (Management and Administration) Requirements) Regulations, 2015, ("Limbers and the Share Transfer books of the Share Transfer Tuesday, 11" January, 2022 to Monday for the purpose of EGM.

the Act read with Rule 20 of the Comp. Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the Li-ing the facility to all its members to exe ans through e-voting services provide

te e-voting will commence on Thurs (IST) and will end on Sunday, 16th January inclusive. The remote e-voting module cut-off date for determining the eligibili EGM is Tuesday, 11th January, 2022. er dispatch of notice and hold shares a et off date, may obtain login ID and pass ting@cdslindia.com.

aper shall also be made available at the th remote e-voting. Further, a member ercising his/her right to vote through re-ote again at the meeting.

tact Ms. Richa Bhardwaj, Compliance O ce, Phone:011-42181244, E-mail star and Transfer Agents at the follo Private Limited, D-153A, 1st Floor, C h, New Delhi 110020, Tel: 011-2681268 wlinerta.com

By order of the For Genesis Finance Company Lin

Richa Bhar mpany Secretary and Compliance Of



the shares so transferred.

(Pivush Nikhade) Company Secretary

For ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED



टाटा कैपिटल फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज लि शाखा पता : 7वां तल, वीडियोकॉन टॉवर, झण्डेवालान

TATA एक्सटेंशन, ब्लॉक-ई, दिल्ली-110055

शुद्धिपत्र अचल संपत्ति के विक्रयार्थ विक्रय सूचना

इस समाचार-पत्र में दिनांकित 20.12.2021 को मै. कैस्टल 9 रेस्टोरेंटस प्रा. लि (5851377 एवं 21800945) की "विक्रय सूचना" के संबंध में प्रकाशित विज्ञापन के संदर्भ में एतदृद्वारा यह सूचित किया जाता है कि धराज डिमांड ड्राफ्ट के साथ संपत्ति के क्रयार्थ मोहरबंद ई-नीलामी टाटा कैपिटल फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज लि. के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा 11 जनवरी 2022 को साय 5 बजे तक प्राप्त की जाएगी। समस्त अन्य विवरण यथावत रहेंगे।

स्थान : दिल्ली दिनांक : 21.12.2021

हस्ता./ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

टाटा कैपिटल फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज लि.

Hero

हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय: द ग्रेंड प्लाजा, प्लॉट नंबर २, नेल्सन मंडेला रोड, वसंत कुंज - फेज - ॥, नई दिल्ली - 110070 सीआईएन: L359110L1984PLC017354 | फोन: 011-46044220 फेक्स: 011-46044399 | ई-मेल: secretarialho@heromotocorp.con वेबसाइट: www.heromotocorp.com

डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड (कंपनी) के मौजूदा श्रेयरधारकों को एतद्वारा सूचि किया जाता है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना संबंधित शेयरधारकों से इस संबंध में प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उसके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (अंकित मूल्य रू. २/-) के एवज में डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरादा रखती है.

फोलियो नं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	अंकित मूल्य	डिसटिन्कटिव नं.	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरो की संख्या
HML0113914	शंकर	₹.10/-	1464316-1464365	29296	50
	झुनझुनवाला	₹.2/-	159497491-159497740	517116	250

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 7 दिनों के भीतर तिखित में कंपनी के सचिवीय डिप्पिटमेंट को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच, जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेखित शेयर प्रमाणपत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कृते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

स्थान: नई दिल्ली दिनांक : 20.12.2021 हस्ता/-नीरजा शर्मा कंपनी सचिव एवं मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी

कार्यालय : रिकवरी अधिकारी- 1/11 ऋण वसूली अधिकरण दिल्ली (डीआरटी 3)

4था तल जीवनतारा बिल्डिंग, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली 110001

ऋणों की वसूली एवं दिवालिया अधिनियम, 1993 के साथ पठित आय कर अधिनियम 1961 की द्वितीय अनुसूची के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत अचल सम्पत्ति के एटैचमेन्ट के लिये कारण बताओं सूचना

आरमी /154/2013

25 11 2021

ऑरिएण्टल बैक ऑफ कॉमर्स वनाम

मै. जिन्दल लैम्प इंडस्ट्रीज एवं अन्य

(सीडी 1) मैं. जिन्दल लैम्प इंडस्टीज एवं अन्य, x/1725 राजगढ़ एक्स्टें., सतनाम रोड, दिल्ली- 110031

(सीडी 2) श्री विनोद जिन्दल, पुत्र स्व. श्री एल.आर.- जिन्दल, मै. जिन्दल लैम्प इंडस्ट्रीज के प्रॉप, डी-46

सुरक्षमल । नकार, १८९९६। - 110032 (मीडी 3) श्री हेमन तुली, पुत्र सी त्रिलोक नाथ तुली, निवासी ए-1/14,कृष्णानगर, दिल्ली-110051 जैसा कि पीठासीन अधिकारी, ऋण वसूली अधिकरण दिल्ली (डीआरटी 3) द्वारा पारित औष्,/9/ 2009 में ज बसुली प्रमाणपत्र के अनुसार रु 1872171.46 (रुपये अठारह लाख बहत्तर हजार एक सी इकहत्तर एवं पैसे छिबरितस मात्र) के साथ उसकी वसुली तक 18.6.2013 से दंड एवं 12% के साधारण वार्षिक दर पर ओगे के ब्याज के साथ रु 21000 (रुपये इक्कीस हजार मात्र) को लागत आप पर (संयुक्त तथा पृथक रूप से) बकाया

ब्बाज के साथ के, 21000 (६४४ इंब्कांस हजार मात्र) का लागत आप घर (स्रयुक्त तथा पृथक रूप स्त) बकाय हो गया है तथा जैसा कि उसका पुगतान नहीं किया गया है। 2. एतहबारा आपको निर्देश दिया जाता है कि 22.12.2021 को 10.30 बजे पूर्वों, में वसूली अधिकारी, ऋण वसूले अधिकरण दिल्ली (डीआरटी 3) के समक्ष उपस्थित हों तथा यह कारण बताएँ कि क्यूँ आपकी नीचे वर्णित सम्परि को एटैंच किया जाये। एतदहारा आपको अधिम आदेश(शों) तक इस सम्पत्ति में किसी यह पार्टी हित का निर्माण करने से वंचित किया जाता है।

सम्पत्ति का विवरण

म्पति का प्रकार सम्पति का विवरण वयाना/11/एस:294 फाइ-ड ब्रवाना/2:सी/एल-11, दिल्ली राज्य औद्योगिक एवं इन्हास्ट्रचर विकास निगम में सम्पन्ति

3. ध्यान रहें कि वृक्त करने पर कानून के अनुसार कारवाई की जायेगी। मेरे हाथ से तथा अधिकरण की मुहर लगांक 25.11.2021 की दी गई।

ऋण वसूली अधिकरण दिल्ली (डीआस्टी 3

प्रपत्र ए

सार्वजनिक उदघोषणा

(भारतीय ऋणषोधन क्षमता एवं दिवालिया बोर्ड (स्वैच्छिक परिसमापन प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली 2017 का विनियम 14)

लापता लड़की की तलाश



सर्वसाधारण को सचित किया जाता है कि यह लडकी जिसका नामः संजना, पुत्रीः स्व. कमल, पताः मकान नं. ई-246, दक्षिणपुरी, नई दिल्ली, उम्रः 14 साल, कदः 5 फूट 2 इंच, रंगः गेहुँआ, चेहराः गोल, शरीरः पतला. पहनावाः लाल रंग का गाउन व लाल रंग की चप्पल पहने हए, दिनांक 17.10.2021 को अपने घर, थाना क्षेत्र अम्बेडकर नगर, नई दिल्ली से लापता हो गई

इस संदर्भ में FIR No. 583/21, दिनांक 18.10.2021, थाना अम्बेडकर नगर, नई दिल्ली में दर्ज है।

पलिस द्वारा हर संभव कोशिश के बाद भी अबतक इस लापता लड़की के बारे में कोई जानकारी या सराग नहीं मिल पाया है। यदि किसी भी व्यक्ति को इस लड़की के बारे में कोई जानकारी या सुराग मिले तो अधोहस्ताक्षरी को निम्नलिखित पते पर सूचित करने की कृपा करें।

थाना प्रभारी

: cic@cbi.gov.in वैबसाइट : http://cbi.nic.in : 011-24368639

थाना अम्बेडकर नगर, नई दिल्ली फोन: 011-29052304, 8750870832

DP/779/SD/2021 दुरभाष : 011-24368638, 24368641

बी एएर आर BANDR

ब्रिज एण्ड रूफ कॉ. (इंडिया) लि.

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) CIN No: U27310WB1920G0I003601 "कंकरिया सेंटर", चौथा व पांचवा तल, 2/1, रूसेल स्ट्रीट, कोलकाता- 700071

डिस्ट्रिक्ट मिनरल फाउंडेशन ट्रस्टी (डीएमएफटी), जाजपुर, ओडिशा सरकार के तहत निम्नलिखित कार्यों के लिए निर्धारित अर्हक मानदंड पुरा करने वाली प्रतिष्ठित, संसाधनपूर्ण और अनुभवी पार्टियों से दो भाग बोली प्रणाली में ऑनलाईन एकल

京. 花.	कार्य का विवरण तथा ई- निविदा (ई-एनआईटी) आमंत्रण सूचना सं.	वेबसाइट के साथ साथ सीपीपी पोर्टल में निविदा दस्तावेज की उपलब्धता की तिथि	बोली प्रस्तुत करने की अंतिम तिथि (ऑनलाईन)			
1.	जाजपुर, डीएमएफटी, ओडिशा सरकार के कलेक्ट्रेट के तहत रुधिया, जाजपुर, ओडीशा के भवन निर्माण कार्य, सड़क, पार्किंग, बागवानी, जल निकासी, नलसाजी, सौर ऊर्जा और सीमा दीवार आदि सहित एकीकृत बुनियादी ढांचे का निर्माण। [e-NIT No. B&R / HO / DMFT / 51207 / INFRASTRUCTURE-COMPLEX/RUDHIA/NIT/CW/01]	21.12.2021	11.01.2022			

इच्छ्क बोलीदाता को सरकारी ई-प्रापण प्रणाली https://eprocure.gov.in पर लॉगइन के माध्यम से नामांकन एवं पंजीकरण करना होगा।

शुद्धिपत्र/संशोधन, यदि कोई होगा, केवल कंपनी की वेबसाइटः www.bridgeroof.co.in तथा सीपीपी के पोर्टल https://eprocure.gov.in पर डाला जाएगा।

जेनेसिस फाइनेंस कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L65910DL1990PLC040705, पंजीकृत कार्यालय, स्पण्यारीली / एसीसी मार्केट, नीतांजलि, नई दिल्ली-110017 कार्परिशन कार्यालय: 315, तीसरी मंजिल, स्वचायर वन माल, साकेत, नई दिल्ली-110017 दूरमाप नं: 011-42181244 | ईमेल आईडी: genesis599@gmail.com | वेबसाइट: www.genesisfinance.net

असाधारण सामान्य बैठक, बही बंदी और दूरस्थ ई-मतदान जानकारी की सूचना

एतदहारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के सदस्यों की असाधारण सामान्य बैठक ("ईजीएम") का आयोजन सोमवार 17 जनवरी 2022 को 11.00 बजे 4 एमएमटीसी/एसटीसी मार्किट, गीतांजलि, नई दिल्ली-110017 में स्थित कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में, उक्त ईजीएम आयोजन की सूचना में निर्धारितानुसार व्यवसाय का लेन-देन करने के लिए, किया जाना अनुसूचित है।

मित्रा का अपूर्ण के इतन्द्रितिक प्रतियां, ई-मतदान हेतु अनुदेश, प्रांक्सी प्रपत्र और उपस्थिति पर्यो उन सदस्यों को ई-मेल द्वारा प्रेषित कर दी गई है जिनकी ई-मेल आईडी कंपनी / डिपॉजिटरी के साथ पंजीकृत हैं और उन्तर की वास्तविक प्रतियां अनुमत्य विधि के माध्यम से सदस्यों के पंजीकृत पतों पर प्रेषित कर दी गई हैं। सूचना कंपनी के विकासङ ज्यांति www.genesisfinance.net पर, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट

. 4